  High Power Tubes
Overview
 Industrial X-Ray
Technology with Passion
2   High Power Tubes
3
High Power HP Technology for X-Ray Tubes
Since the invention of the X-Ray tube in 1895, the ratio

‘’One Stop Shop’’ for Industrial X-Ray Sources:
COMET’s XRS Modules
COMET is pleased to offer all of the necessary com-
ponents for a customized X-Ray Source: The new XRS
modules each contain a COMET X-Ray tube, high voltage
generator with cables and coolers designed for easy
integration that will optimize system performance. All
XRS modules are factory prepared and tested for hassle
free installation and operation.
This novel solution demonstrates COMET‘s continuous
commitment and investment in delivering real added
value to our worldwide customer base.
TUBE GEnERATOR HIGH VOlTAGE CABlE COOlER
Ordering Ordering no. nominal tube Continuous Focal spot acc. Terminal
Type no. with 90° housing voltage rating En 12543 type Type Ordering no. Type/Xm Type Ordering no.
MXR-75HP/20 915376.51 – 75 kV 1000 W d = 1.0mm CA11 XRP-75/1000/1 20032831 L3/75-CA11-CA11-Xm XRC-1001-WA 20033773
MXR-160HP/11 915370.51 – 160 kV 800 W /1800 W d = 0.4 mm / d = 1.0 mm R24 XRP-160/2250/2 10008863 N3/160-R24SL-R24SL-Xm XRC-3001-WA 10008640
XRP-160/4500/2 10006465 XRC-3001-WW 10008641
MXR-160HP/FB 915359.51 – 160 kV 1000 W d = 1.0 mm R24 XRP-160/4500/2 10006465 N3/160-R24SL-R24SL-Xm XRC-3001-WA 10008641
MXR-160HP/20 915357.51  – 160 kV 1000 W /1000 W d = 1.0 mm / d = 1.0 mm R24 XRP-160/2250/2 10008863 N3/160-R24SL-R24SL-Xm XRC-3001-WA 10008640
MXR-225HP/11 915371.51 – 225 kV 800 W  /1800 W d = 0.4 mm / d = 1.0 mm R24 XRP-225/2250/2 10008864 P3/250-R24SL-R28SL-Xm XRC-3001-WA 10008640
XRC-3001-WW 10008641
MXR-320HP/11 915368.51 – 320 kV 800 W /1800 W d = 0.4 mm / d  = 1.0 mm R24 XRP-320/4500/2 10006467 N3/160-R24SL-R24SL-Xm XRC-4501-OW 10008643
XRC-4501-OA 10008642
MXR-451HP/11 915369.51 – 450 kV 700 W /1500 W d = 0.4 mm / d = 1.0 mm R28 XRP-450/4500/2 10006468 P3/250-R28SL-R28SL-Xm XRC-4501-OW 10008643
XRC-4501-OA 10008642
MXC-451HP/11 915705.51 – 450 kV 700 W /1500 W d = 0.4 mm / d = 1.0 mm R28 XRP-450/4500/2 10006468 P3/250-R28SL-R28SL-Xm XRC-4501-OW 10008643
XRC-4501-OA 10008642
MXR-600HP/11 915378.51 – 600 kV 700 W /1500 W d = 0.4 mm / d = 1.0 mm R30 XRP-600/4500/2 20039607 F3/300-R30-R30-5m XRC-4501-OA 10008642
High Power Tubes – Configuration Information (examples)
Overview of tubes and fitting module components; high voltage generator, high voltage cable and cooler.
Unipolar X-Ray tube
Cooling hoses Xm